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Event 119a: JW17 IP – Gold Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 48 Madeline PITT 2:50.901
Half Lap 14.250 14.250 (1)

Lap 1 23.893 23.893 (1)
Lap 3 39.719 1:03.613 (1)
Lap 4 21.129 1:24.742 (1)
Lap 5 21.658 1:46.401 (1)
Lap 6 21.712 2:08.114 (1)
Lap 7 21.530 2:29.644 (1)
Lap 8 21.257 2:50.901 (1)

2. 47 Alicia REYNOLDS 2:52.951 +2.050
Half Lap 15.541 15.541 (2)

Lap 1 25.905 25.905 (2)
Lap 3 41.699 1:07.604 (2)
Lap 4 21.156 1:28.761 (2)
Lap 5 21.137 1:49.898 (2)
Lap 6 21.299 2:11.198 (2)
Lap 7 21.264 2:32.463 (2)
Lap 8 20.488 2:52.951 (2)


